Bucks Lake Snow Drifters Educational Scholarship Application 2024

Applicant Name		
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Email Address		
Home Phone	Cell Phone	
Bucks Lake Snow Drifter Sponsor	_	
* Must be applicant, parent, grandpare	nt, or legal guardian	-
Graduated from what high school?		_
Attending what college?		
If in college, what year?		
Current educational goals		

Attach a cover letter introducing yourself.

Attach a resume detailing your involvement in extracurricular activities, such as community service, clubs, leadership, sports and employment. Include special recognitions, honors, and awards.

- Contact Barbara Price, BLSD Secretary at (530) 394-7752 with additional questions.
- Mail application to: Bucks Lake Snow Drifters Scholarship Committee P. O. Box 1420 Quincy, CA 95971
- Applications can be postmarked as early as Monday, April 22, 2024.
 Completed applications can be postmarked no later than Monday, May 20, 2024.
 Recipient(s) will be notified by Monday, June 3, 2024.

Bucks Lake Snow Drifters Scholarship 2024

The Bucks Lake Snow Drifters Club (BLSD) will be offering a scholarship or scholarships to one or more applicants who are either a high school senior or student already enrolled in a college or vocational program. The total award amount available is 2,000.00. This award may be given to one applicant or divided between two or more qualified applicants. Awards will be granted regardless of other awards or scholarships that the student may also receive. The scholarship committee will be made up of active BLSD club members in good standing. It is the committee's duty to review all eligible applications and collaboratively determine the award recipient(s). The winner(s) will be notified by phone, mail or email by Monday, June 6th. Consolation letters will be sent to those applicants who are not receiving an award.

Scholarship Guidelines

1. Either the applicant or his / her parent, grandparent or legal guardian must be a Bucks Lake Snow Drifters member in good standing for at least two years.

2, The scholarship will be available for any college, university, trade school or other school of higher learning. Proof of acceptance at the institution of the applicant's choice is before funds are disbursed.

3. The scholarship application can be postmarked as soon as Monday, April 22, 2024

4. The completed application must be postmarked no later than Monday, May 20, 2024

5. Consideration of an applicant will be based on the following criteria:

Academic standing, extra-curricular activities, including sports, community service, leadership activities and other areas of special recognition as identified by the

applicant.

6. Award winner(s) will be notified by the scholarship committee by Monday, June 3, 2024.

7. Applicants and award winners may submit applications from year to year. Prior attempts or awards received do not remove one's name from later competition.

8. After completion of the school year in which the award was utilized, the recipient may asked to submit a brief letter detailing the experiences of that year.

9. The scholarship application can be mailed or emailed to the applicant upon request.